Course des sables

Dimanche 12 décembre 2010

15 km

SAIDI
CHIPY
ALFIERI
LACOMBE
SOBINSKY
IGAU
COSTES
NOEL
PAGNONCELLI
JAAD
BUDZICK
PERE
CAROLO
MARREC
MASSOU
TUJA
OZANNE
SANCHEZ
SANCEY
VALENTIN
FREGEVILLE
BENECH
MARTIN
DAMI
PERAUD
GALLAND
FREYTET
DUPOUY
BOTTEON
DUJARDIN
RICOT
VAN WIJK
DUDRAGNE
AUBARET
FOURNET
TEIXEIRA
MAUBRAS
BIGONET
ROY
LABIN
FAVROUS
ALMAGRO
TREGOUET
AUSSET
CLOSTONSCI
FRAGA
GARRIGOU
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Kamal
Jean-Baptiste
Guillaume
Régis
HENRYK
Franck
Antony
JEREMY
Eric

Aziz
Pierre-Olivier
Frédéric
Jean-Michel
Christophe
Pascal
Olivier
Lionel

David
Laurent
Denis
Stéphane
Eric

Daniel
MHAMED
Charles
Georges
Jean-Michel
Patrick
Geremy
Frederic
Corentin
Joop
Romain
GREGOIRE
Rémy
Sebastien
Alain

Benoit
SYLVAIN
YOHAN
Henry
Francois
Thierry
Pierre
Richard
Victor
Daniel
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SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
ES
SE
A&l
SE
SE
SE
Al
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
Al
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
CA
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
JuU
V1
\Al
V1
V2
V1
V3
SE

00:52:05
00:53:57
00:54:06
00:54:54
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:57:34
00:57:39
00:57:58
00:58:01
00:58:18
00:58:21
00:58:28
00:58:55
00:59:04
00:59:13
00:59:47
00:59:57
01:00:31
01:00:50
01:01:41
01:01:57
01:02:08
01:02:53
01:02:54
01:03:21
01:03:21
01:03:29
01:03:32
01:03:39
01:03:44
01:03:47
01:04:14
01:04:14
01:04:22
01:04:31
01:04:47
01:05:01
01:05:03
01:05:07
01:05:07
01:05:14
01:05:15
01:05:18
01:05:20
01:05:48
01:05:49



48
49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

GOUALLE
TAURIAC
PINCHAULT
LEBLANC
MIRAMONT
GARRIBOU
GRASA
POLIN
YOUSFI
CASALI
BORRAS
POTTIER
CAMINADE
ESTRADE
DAPVRIL
GAFFARD
GAILLARD
ABADIE
GRAULET
MALARME
PORRO
BICOVA
TYLUTKI
DEMICHELET
FOURNIER
DUBOUSQUET
APICELLA
DUBUC
RIGOULET
CARAYRE
VALES
DUTRUCH
CABRERA
MANDILE
NEYRAC
DIEULEFIT
CASTEX
TEYSSIE
REGNIER
BIDAN
ALVES
NOGAROTTO
DUPE-OTXOGARAY
FOURNET
ANDURAN
BLANC
POULLIAOUEN
CAMUS
BERNARD
LABADIE
TARBES
BRUEL

Laurent
PASCAL
Julien
Pascal
Christian
GILLES
Laurent
Olivier
Hassane
Gil

Laurent
Laurent
DAVID
Remy
GEORGES
Alain
PASCAL
Joel

Bruno
Laurent
David
CAROLINE
Joseph
Frederic
Serge
Philippe
Jean-Luc
LAURENT
Jean Luc
Patrice
JEROME
Bernard
Francois
Christophe
Jerome
BERNARD
ALAIN
Jerome
Sebastien
Jean-Pierre
PHILIPPE
Patrice
Gilles
Yanick
Alain
MICHEL
BERNARD
Aurelien
PATRICE
Lionel
Jean-Claude
Florence
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V1
V1
SE
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V2
V1
V1
SE
\Al
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
\Al
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
Al
SE
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE

01:05:50
01:05:51
01:05:54
01:06:04
01:06:05
01:06:19
01:06:33
01:06:57
01:07:02
01:07:03
01:07:06
01:07:11
01:07:13
01:07:16
01:07:27
01:07:28
01:07:32
01:07:32
01:07:38
01:07:46
01:07:47
01:07:54
01:08:05
01:08:07
01:08:09
01:08:11
01:08:15
01:08:16
01:08:25
01:08:34
01:08:35
01:08:41
01:08:42
01:08:47
01:08:48
01:08:49
01:08:52
01:08:55
01:08:57
01:09:16
01:09:28
01:09:31
01:09:36
01:09:42
01:09:49
01:09:51
01:09:54
01:09:55
01:09:58
01:09:58
01:10:01
01:10:05



100 HOURDEBAIGT
101 LASSARADE
102 ROBINET
103 FELTRIN

104 GLOUX

105 GOURGUES
106 ALCAZAR
107 BRIFFAUT
108 FRAGA

109 ARTIGAU
110 ZAMBON

111 AUDHUY

112 COURIBAUT
113 TANDONNET
114 DELMAS

115 LAFFORT
116 SENGENES
117 IBANEZ

118 DECOTTIGNIES
119 MAIQUES
120 BIEZUNSKI
121 FLAN

122 BRAULT

123 BRUNEAU
124 GAFFE

125 FRAYSSE

126 PONZE-CLEMENT

127 POUCHES
128 BARDIN
129 LAVAL

130 LAGARDE
131 GORNESS
132 BARONNET
133 DUBOUCH
134 MONTET
135 DUMORA
136 ROLLIER
137 MAILLARD
138 DEGUIN
139 GROLEAU
140 DELOCHE
141 LAFFORT
142 BOUQUILLON
143 POPOWYCZ
144 SCIGACZ
145 POULIGNY
146 PETIT

147 DUPOUY
148 ALVES

149 PERAUD
150 LEGROS
151 BERNARD

Baptiste
Patrick
Jean Francgois
Patrice
Eddy
JEAN LOUIS
Pascal
Christophe
Vincent
David
Pascal
Francois
David
Francois
Jean-Marc
Johan
Serge
PASCAL
Alain
Thierry
SERGE
Sylvain
Xavier
Olivier
STEPHANE
Marie-Christine
Jerome
MARC
Olivier
Laurent
CHRISTIAN
Patrick
Jérome
Jacques
Patrice
Gabiriel
Bruno
Hervé
Gerard
Eric

Boris
PATRICK
DAVID
Christine
Cédric
Christophe
Cédric
Frédéric
PHILIPPE
Serge
THIERRY
Patrick
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SE
V1
V1
V1
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A&l
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V2
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
Al
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
\Al
V1
V2
V1
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:12
:10:13
:10:13
:10:14
:10:25
:10:30
:10:35
:10:35
:10:39
:10:48
:10:51
:10:52
:10:57
:10:59
:11:09
11:17
:11:18
:11:20
01:
11:24
:11:50
:11:56
:12:19
:12:33
:12:34
:12:36
:12:37
:12:38
:12:46
:12:50
:12:56
:13:08
:13:14
:13:17
:13:17
:13:21
:13:22
:13:25
:13:26
:13:28
:13:28
:13:31
:13:35
:13:36
:13:38
:13:39
:13:48
:13:49
:13:57
:14:01
:14:12
:14:16

11:21



152 LAROSE
153 LENZI

154 TOUYA

155 BEJNA

156 BRU

157 MINGO

158 FLEURY
159 RAVEL

160 HOSTE

161 LAPOIRE
162 DUFFAU
163 FERNANDEZ
164 MALARME
165 CHEMAN
166 RUSCH

167 BOUDJEMA
168 PORTE

169 CATALA
170 LE BOEDEC
171 VISCHI

172 STROHL
173 ARNAULT
174 ROYERE
175 TORNE

176 COSTES
177 BRINGOLF
178 ANDRADA
179 PHAM

180 HAMON
181 DOUSSET
182 PENEAU
183 DARIN

184 RODRIGUEZ
185 ATBIR

186 GASVERDE
187 BAPPEL
188 LOTTA

189 VINKLAREX
190 TRUILHE
191 FLEURY
192 POUCLA
193 TERRAL

194 DIAZ DE LA FUENTE

195 SAHUGUEDE

196 PEZET-GONNET

197 DUFIEUX
198 FRECHET
199 DEPAOLI

200 BERGOUGNAN

201 BAYLAC
202 CUBY
203 LAMOTHE

Anne
SERGE
David
Jean-Marc
Florence
Baptiste
Matthieu
Nicolas
Vincent
Yanick
Christian
Jerome
Jean-Jacques
AL

Fabien
AHMED
Alain

Jean Luc
Tristan
Lionel
Jean-Philippe
Daniel
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Louis
Didier
Pierre
Rémy
THIERRY
Marie-Louise
Eric
PATRICK
Huguette
Francis
Alexandre
FRANCK
Olivier
THIERRY
DIDIER
Christian
Thomas
Thierry
Nicoles
JOSE
Bernard
Christine
Jacques
Jacques-Marie
Bruno
Christophe
MICHEL
Bernard
Patrick
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V1
V3
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V1
A&l
SE
SE
SE
\Al
V1
V1
SE
V3
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V3
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2
V2
V1
\Al
V1
V1
V1
V2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:14:18
:14:18
:14:23
:14:41
:14:59
:15:02
:15:04
:15:08
:15:09
:15:12
:15:13
:15:14
:15:15
:15:15
:15:16
:15:17
:15:18
:15:21
:15:23
:15:23
:15:27
:15:27
:15:28
:15:29
:15:29
:15:30
:15:32
:15:37
:15:38
:15:39
:15:43
:15:45
:15:52
:15:54
:15:54
:15:55
:16:04
:16:06
:16:09
:16:18
:16:24
:16:25
:16:31
:16:33
:16:34
:16:36
:16:37
:16:41
:16:44
:16:47
:16:48
17:31



204 DILAY

205 SERRIL
206 JEANNY
207 VILON

208 CHASTE
209 SANCHEZ
210 SOUVRAY
211 LEBEC
212 DULONG
213 SPADOT
214 MELNIK
215 COMBES
216 MARTI

217 BOUGES
218 DUVIAU
219 CHARIE
220 PIONNIER
221 D'HUYVETTER
222 RISPAL
223 GENEIX
224 TESTUT
225 LE BLEIS
226 DUFFAU
227 BUSSI

228 CLUCHIER
229 FAYET

230 TYLUTKI
231 MARCQ
232 RIVAS

233 BON

234 LOUGNON
235 MUNICO
236 GOGUET
237 FABRE

238 BONPUNT
239 JACQUET
240 COMBOU
241 PIECHOWIAK
242 TREGOUET
243 BERGALASSE

244 HUSSON-ROUMEL

245 PARMA
246 DEJELAOUI
247 TOUSSAINT
248 ESPINASSE
249 GAVA

250 LOTTA

251 MANSO
252 DENEAUX
253 CARLES
254 KAMISKI
255 CHAUDRU

Sonia
Nadege
CHRISTIAN
Noe
Bernard
Pascal
Didier
Jean-Michel
Eric
Bertrand
Serge
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Laurence
Michel
Alexandre
Frederic
Charles
PATRICK
Eric
Sebastien
Pascal
Christian
BEATRICE
Laurent
Aurore
Annie-Marie
FABRICE
Jean Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Olivier
Bernard
Jean-Claude
MATHIEU
Olivier
Philippe
Magaly
Frédéric
Yoann
Christian
Frederic
Martine
Brigitte
Olivier
Stéphanie
Jean-Michel
ALAIN
Edmond
Alexandre
Claude
Michel
Frederic
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V3
\Al
V2
V2
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V1
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SE
V1
Al
V1
SE
V3
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
JuU
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1

01
01

01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:17:38
:17:39
01:
:17:42
01:
:17:55
:18:03
:18:04
:18:06
:18:07
:18:08
:18:08
:18:13
:18:14
:18:16
:18:17
:18:17
:18:19
:18:19
:18:20
:18:21
:18:21
:18:22
:18:25
:18:27
:18:39
:18:40
:18:41
:18:48
:18:49
:18:49
:19:00
:19:06
:19:07
:19:08
:19:10
:19:12
:19:22
:19:29
:19:32
:19:33
:19:35
:19:36
:19:38
:19:42
:19:49
:19:49
:19:50
:19:55

17:41

17:44

01:20:02
01:20:04
01:20:06



256 BLANCHARD
257 CHAZALLON
258 PICHARD
259 LE BOEDEC
260 DEPRETZ
261 FRETAY
262 DAYRAUT
263 OUSTY

264 GESTAS
265 MAILLARD
266 SAZY

267 CHEVALLEY
268 LAPOUJADE
269 DELAY

270 LACHEREST
271 MARIE

272 DECUYPER
273 BORJA

274 MIETURKA
275 DAVID

276 LORTAL

277 MARCQ

278 CAMBERLEIN
279 POTTIER
280 BOUCHAIN
281 KOPP

282 BARDIN

283 BERGER
284 TOURRET
285 VALENCON
286 DOMBLIDES
287 ROUCHY
288 VERDIER
289 MASSIP

290 BOUCHERON
291 DUBOS

292 MARCASSUS
293 URICHAUD
294 SALABERRY
295 TEULON
296 PROHON
297 BOUCARD
298 MOLARO
299 GRUGET
300 JARRIET
301 LASSUS
302 ROUQUAT
303 SINICAUT
304 LORGERON
305 BIANSOTTI
306 BENET

307 RIVIERE

Daniel
Virginie
Michel
Laurent
Christelle
Delphine
Philippe
Thierry
Jean-Claude
ERIC
Sebastien
Aimé
Cedric
Evelyne
Marc
YANN
JEAN CLAUDE
Gabriel
Fabien
Eric
Jerome
CEDRIC
Fabrice
Sylvie
Jérbme
PHILIPPE
Isabelle
Isabelle
Daniel
Claude
Jean-Yves
Carole
Alban
Joelle
Laurence
Guy
GHISLAINE
Laurent
Nicolas
Sylvain
Philippe
Christian
Michel
Malo
BEATRICE
Helene
Serge
Georges
PATRICE
Gilbert
Nadine
Christian
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V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
ES
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V3
V1
V2
SE
V4
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2
JuU
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V2
V3

01:20:07
01:20:08
01:20:14
01:20:15
01:20:17
01:20:18
01:20:19
01:20:19
01:20:23
01:20:25
01:20:25
01:20:29
01:20:32
01:20:33
01:20:35
01:20:36
01:20:42
01:20:47
01:20:52
01:21:03
01:21:04
01:21:09
01:21:11
01:21:13
01:21:15
01:21:23
01:21:25
01:21:30
01:21:36
01:21:44
01:21:46
01:21:55
01:21:56
01:22:02
01:22:09
01:22:13
01:22:25
01:22:30
01:22:32
01:22:33
01:22:34
01:22:39
01:22:46
01:22:49
01:22:56
01:22:58
01:22:59
01:23:00
01:23:01
01:23:02
01:23:03
01:23:04



308 ARRIVETS
309 VILLEMAINE
310 BRUNET
311 BEL ALLAH
312 LESCOS
313 DA COSTA
314 VASSEUR
315 DUFOUR
316 PINCON
317 LESCOUT
318 MARTY

319 RAVEL

320 DUCOS

321 POTEMZA
322 GAUCI

323 WOELFFIN
324 RADOULI
325 BERRON
326 BERRON
327 MERCERON
328 HOUBA

329 RODRIGUES
330 FEVRIER
331 CUGNIERE
332 MAILLARD
333 CESBRON
334 PEREYRUL

335 MAISONNEUVE

336 DESESBATS
337 BRIGNOL
338 DAL BARCO
339 MARIA

340 LAPRICK
341 BERTHIER
342 CAMPI

343 KENNER
344 MUSLEWSKI
345 AMANN

346 GROSSEAU
347 PATUREAU
348 BONNET
349 VALENTIN
350 MANZUTTI
351 QUINZONI
352 HERVET
353 SOUSA

354 NERVEUX
355 BAUDIN
356 THIVIN

357 CASSAGNE
358 PECHAVY
359 POIRETTE

JOSIANE
Vincent
Erik
Noureddine
PATRICE
Philippe
Guy

Eric
Laurent
Patrice
Aude
Jean-Francois
Clarrisse
Salvator
Renaud
Catherine
Noman
Myriam
Patrick
Yves
Alexandre
Remy
SYLVIE
Arnaud
Laurent
Frederic
FREDERIC
Bernard
Dominique
Thierry
Evelyne
Claude
Jacques
STEPHANE
ROGER
Yohann
Gérard
David
Philippe
Didier
David
Emmanuelle
Benoit
JEROME
JEAN RAYMOND
Pascal
Sandrine
Jean-Claude
FREDERIC
Martine
Frederic
Gilles
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V2
SE
V1
V1
A&l
SE
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V3
A&l
V1
SE
V1
\Al
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE

01:23:06
01:23:06
01:23:09
01:23:10
01:23:11
01:23:16
01:23:17
01:23:18
01:23:23
01:23:25
01:42:09
01:42:11
01:42:11
01:42:11
01:42:12
01:42:12
01:42:12
01:42:12
01:42:12
01:42:13
01:42:13
01:42:13
01:42:13
01:42:13
01:42:13
01:42:14
01:42:14
01:42:14
01:42:14
01:42:14
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:15
01:42:16
01:42:16
01:42:16
01:42:16
01:42:16
01:42:17
01:42:17
01:42:17
01:42:17
01:42:17
01:42:18
01:42:18
01:42:18
01:42:18
01:42:19
01:42:19
01:42:20



360 CASTILLO ROS

361 BOREAN
362 BONNET
363 DEFFIS
364 LABOUP
365 BERTRAND
366 BOCQUET
367 HUC

368 HAEGELIN
369 DEBACKARE
370 BLAYA

371 PALLARO
372 NAVARRO
373 LESCUYER
374 BOYER
375 DE BORTOLI
376 VIVES

377 GUIBERT
378 BESNARD
379 COSTA
380 BERTRAND
381 HOUILLON
382 MARAUD
383 RAMON
384 ROY

385 RICHARD
386 SOUDEE
387 DUFAU
388 MARTIN
389 RICAUD
390 HUCK

391 MICHNICZEK
392 MASSIP
393 CUGNIERE
394 NOMBELLA
395 VIGER

396 BARJOU
397 BILLAT

398 RUVEL

399 VECCHI
400 BERTHONNAT
401 HAEGELIN
402 ROY

403 DAUREL
404 DUKI

405 AURICK
406 FAVRET
407 BOUCARD
408 HUBERT

409 LAPERVANCHE

410 GUERY
411 CASSANY

Stéphane
GAELLE
Jean-Cyril
Jean-Francois
Christine
Bruno
Simon
SERGE
Cédric
Betty
ALAIN
VINCENT
Christel
Catherine
Joelle
Myrian
Philippe
Patricia
Brigitte
Marie
Brigitte
Philippe
Luc
Pierre
Claudine
Laurence
Florence
Francine
Marie-Claude
Alain
Frédéric
Ginette
Josiane
Delphine
Alain
JEAN PIERRE
Jean-Michel
PASCAL
Vincent
Laurent
Mathieu
Vincent
Franck
Celine
Jerome
Nicolas
Nicole
Nicole
Alain
Marc
Gabrielle
Frederic
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V1
SE
CA
V1
A&l
V2
JuU
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
A&l
V1
SE
V2
\Al
V2
V1
V4
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
Al
V3
V1
V2
V2
SE
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE

01:42:20
01:42:20
01:42:20
01:42:20
01:42:21
01:42:21
01:42:22
01:42:23
01:42:23
01:42:23
01:42:23
01:42:23
01:42:24
01:42:24
01:42:24
01:42:24
01:42:25
01:42:25
01:42:25
01:42:25
01:42:26
01:42:27
01:48:05
01:48:05
01:48:05
01:48:06
01:48:06
01:48:06
01:48:06
01:48:07
01:48:07
01:48:07
01:48:07
01:48:07
01:48:08
01:48:08
01:48:08
01:50:12
01:50:12
01:50:12
01:50:13
01:50:13
01:50:13
01:50:13
01:50:13
01:50:14
01:50:14
01:50:14
01:50:14
01:50:15
01:50:15
01:50:15



412 FABRE

413 ADER

414 DELBOSC
415 COURIBAUT
416 BELGODERE
417 BELGODERE
418 SCHULER
419 GILBERT
420 CAMPI

421 GIANNONE
422 TROGNO
423 BLANDAMOUR
424 SERRIL

425 HUGUET
426 THOUVENIN
427 CANTIN

428 PHILIP

429 DELPECH
430 CHAZE

431 GAUGER
432 ARROBIO
433 DANY

434 LORTAL
435 CANAL

436 CORRE

437 VALES .

438 DUSSOUY
439 ADER

440 ROVIRA

441 BERDER
442 MAHIEU
443 THIEBAUT
444 MOMBELLA

445 PICARD SINICAUT

446 GEORG
447 PONS

448 CLUCHIER
449 PAVAN
450 LASSUS
451 LORENTE
452 SHAPCOTT
453 HOSTE
454 BOUSQUET
455 VICO

456 HAMON
457 DELPOUYS
458 FONTE
459 GUIBERT
460 MIRAMONT
461 PLANTE
462 TOUITOU
463 ANZELIN

Brice
Christian
Sandrine
Carole
Olivier
Francois
Jean-Patrice
Alain
Evelyne
Fabien
Jean-Louis
Christine
Elisabeth
Carine
Bernadette
Sylvie
Christian
Sebastien
Catherine
Virginie

Marie-France

Murielle
Muriel
Christine
Robert
CAROLINE
Christian
Sylvie
Alain

Loic
Bruno
Philippe
Danielle
Francoise
Albane
Alain
EDOUARD
David
Marc
Alain
Roger
Emile
Véronique
Jesus
Michel
Servane
Philippe
Philippe
Sylvie
Bernard
CLAUDE
Maryse

T TSI ST TMTMOAMZSI I SIS T NS TSI T M TSI T TSI M TS

SE
V3
SE
V1
V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V3
SE
\Al
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
V3
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V3
V3
V3
CA
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V1

01:50:16
01:50:16
01:50:16
01:50:17
01:50:17
01:50:17
01:52:40
01:52:40
01:52:40
01:52:40
01:52:41
01:52:41
01:52:41
01:52:41
01:52:41
01:52:42
01:52:42
01:52:42
01:52:43
01:52:43
01:54:47
01:54:47
01:54:47
01:54:47
01:54:48
01:54:48
01:54:48
01:54:48
01:54:49
01:54:49
01:54:49
01:54:49
01:54:50
01:54:50
01:54:50
01:54:50
01:54:51
01:54:51
01:54:51
01:54:51
01:54:52
01:54:52
01:54:52
01:54:52
01:57:02
01:57:03
01:57:03
01:57:03
01:57:03
01:57:04
01:57:04
01:57:04



464 CALMETTES
465 MERCERON
466 PIASENTIN
467 TANDONNET
468 VOYER

469 BETUING

470 TAIONI

471 AIROLDI

472 VACQUE

473 DUPRAT

474 BRUNELLIERE
475 MOREIRA
476 SIGUR

477 PORTELANCE
478 MENDAS

479 CASTEX

BERGOUGNAN
480 CAZAUBON

481 GRUGIER
482 CARRERE
483 CABOS
484 GUILLOU
485 CONRAD
486 PRATS
487 SERRANO
488 TOMMASI
489 THIMOTHEE
490 DUPONT
491 BOURDIEU
492 GAVINO
493 GAVINO

494 BLANCH CARBALLO

495 PROHON
496 ASHBURN
497 COLIN

498 JOUANNIN
499 BESSAGNET
500 POIRETTE
501 DE BOUTER
502 GEORG

503 BEUTLER
504 ALGISI

505 MARREC
506 DIHARCE LABADIE
507 PANZA

Chloe

Laure
Jean-Claude
Caroline
Marie-Aude

Marie-Christine

Veronique
Jacques
Danielle
Evelyne
Christophe
Antoine
Alain
Philippe
Farid
Brigitte

Marie Andrée
Agnes
Albert
Gerard
Christine
Valérie
Dominique
Sandrine
Vincent
Alain
Delphine
Jocelyne
Sophie
Michel
Anna
Suzanne
PAUL
Angélique
Sabine
Marylene
Sabrina
Guy

Gilles
Nathalie
Anne-Laure
Marie-Claire
Gisele
Catherine

CA
V1
V2
SE
A&l
SE
V1
V4
V2
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
A&l
V1

V1
V1
V3
V3
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
V1

01:57:04
01:57:05
01:57:05
01:57:05
01:58:31
01:58:32
01:58:32
01:58:32
01:58:32
01:58:33
01:58:33
01:58:34
01:58:34
01:58:34
01:58:34
01:58:34

01:58:35
01:58:35
01:58:35
02:00:05
02:00:06
02:00:06
02:00:06
02:00:06
02:00:07
02:00:07
02:00:07
02:00:08
02:00:08
02:00:08
02:00:08
02:00:09
02:00:09
02:00:09
02:00:09
02:00:10
02:00:10
02:02:01
02:02:01
02:04:07
02:04:07
02:08:34
02:08:34
02:09:44



